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Name

Abbott, Taylor
Abbott, Taylor
Abbott, Taylor
Babinec, Ty
Bailey, Seth
Bailey, Seth
Bailey, Seth
Banic, Madeline
Briggs, Nolan
Briggs, Nolan
Brown, Erika
Brown, Erika
Brown, Erika
Brown, Erika
Brown, Erika
Browne, Ethan
Browne, Ethan
Burris, Michael
Champlin, Brett
Clark, Pace
Clark, Pace
Connolly, Alec
Connolly, Alec
Crossland, David
Crossland, David
Crossland, David
Cummings, Carly

Cummings, Carly

Gender

< £ "M £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <50 m m

T

Tn

USA Swimming, Inc. Athletes 0 % Slower than Time Standard

Note: See selected standard at the end of this report.

For Standard: 2020 Olympic Trials (Open), by Athlete with All Times

LSC/Club
SE/TENN

SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / AU

SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / TNAQ
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE/ TNAQ
SE/ TNAQ
SE / AUB

SE / AUB

SE / BAMA
SE / TENN
SE / GPAC
SE / GPAC
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / AU

SE / AU

SE /AU

SE /AU

SE/AU

Foreign

Country

Event
400 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
1500 FR LCM
100 BR LCM
50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
100 BR LCM
100 BR LCM
100 FL LCM
200 FL LCM
50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

Page 1 of

Swim Time

3:55.76
8:02.52
15:18.91
1:02.79
23.06
50.38
55.62
59.95
23.15
50.48
24.57
53.42
1:57.68
1:00.64
58.79
1:02.26
2:16.86
1:02.49
1:03.27
53.92
1:59.83
23.00
50.09
55.60
2:02.32
54.06
1:10.60
2:31.82

6

Standard
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials

Swim Date
12/05/2019

12/04/2019
12/07/2019
08/03/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
08/04/2019
01/17/2020
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
01/18/2020
12/07/2019
12/06/2019
08/03/2019
01/17/2020
07/19/2019
07/20/2019
08/04/2019
08/07/2019
01/10/2019
01/11/2019
12/05/2019
07/12/2019
08/03/2019
08/01/2019
08/02/2019
07/31/2019

07/30/2019

Cur. Age
22

22
22
19
20
20
20
23
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
23
23
21
19
26
26
22
22
22
22
22
21

21

Age
@ Swim

21
21
21
18
19
19
19
22
19
19
21
21
21
20
21
22
22
20
18
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
20

20



Name

Cummings, Carly
Decoursey, Kyle
Decoursey, Kyle
Decoursey, Kyle
Dillard, Jarel
Disette, Sam
Dunphy, Matthew
Dunphy, Matthew
Edwards, Davis
Fisch, Claire
Fisch, Claire
Garcia, Matthew
Garcia, Matthew
Gebel, Alex
Ginieczki, Christian
Grinter, Bailey
Grinter, Bailey
Hamilton, Rebekah
Hamilton, Rebekah
Hannis, Molly
Hannis, Molly
Harris, Jewels
Harty, Kaitlin
Harty, Kaitlin
Heinzel, Thomas
Hetzer, Emily
Hetzer, Emily
Hetzer, Emily
Higgins, Walker
Higgins, Walker

Higgins, Walker

Gender

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Tm

< £ T

Tm

T

< £ £

LSC/Club
SE/AU

SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TENN
SE / BAMA
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / AU
SE / AU
SE / AU
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / AU
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / HSA
SE / HSA
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / AU
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / AU
SE / AU
SE / AU
SE / AU
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ

SE / TNAQ

Foreign

Country

Event
200 IM LCM

50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BR LCM
50 FR LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
400 IM LCM
50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
100 BR LCM
100 BK LCM
50 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
50 FR LCM
400 FR LCM
800 FR LCM
1500 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
400 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

Page 2 of

Swim Time

2:16.19
22.33
49.61
53.30
1:03.08
22.71
1:02.06
2:17.04
4:24.32
25.51
55.55
55.80
2:01.48
1:10.54
56.36
25.68
1:01.34
25.76
55.13
1:06.43
2:29.57
1:00.51
1:01.67
2:11.85
23.18
4:12.73
8:37.86
16:28.37
1:50.39
3:51.54
8:09.85

6

Standard
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials

Swim Date
07/31/2019

12/05/2019
12/07/2019
12/06/2019
01/17/2020
07/31/2019
12/02/2018
08/02/2019
02/23/2020
01/04/2020
07/31/2019
08/03/2019
08/01/2019
07/10/2019
07/19/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/05/2020
05/11/2019
08/02/2019
11/24/2019
01/19/2020
07/20/2019
08/03/2019
07/31/2019
08/04/2019
08/01/2019
08/03/2019

08/04/2019

Cur. Age
21

23
23
23
20
21
22
22
19
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
17
17
28
28
20
22
22
21
20
20
20
23
23

23

Age
@ Swim

20
22
22
22
19
20
21
21
19
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
17
17
27
27
19
22
22
20
19
19
19
22
22

22



Name

Higgins, Walker
Kaliszak, Luke
Kutsch, Aj

Larson, Sinclair
Liberto, Morgan
Liberto, Morgan
Maas, Derek
Maas, Derek
Maas, Derek
Maas, Kyle

Maas, Kyle

Maas, Kyle
Marcum, Jake
Marcum, Jake
Massey, Alex
Massey, Alex
Massey, Luke
McMahon, Kensey
McMahon, Kensey
McMahon, Kensey
McMahon, Kensey
Nelson, Ella
Nelson, Ella
Nelson, Ella
Nelson, Ella

Nero, Bailey

Nero, Bailey

Nero, Bailey

Nero, Bailey
Nunan, Amanda

Nunan, Amanda

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ ™

T

LSC/Club
SE/TNAQ
SE /HSA
SE/AU
SE/TENN
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE /BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE /BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE/MCC
SE/MCC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE/TENN
SE / BAMA
SE /BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE /NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE /AU
SE/AU
SE/AU
SE/AU
SE /TENN

SE/TENN

Event

1500 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
50 FR LCM
200 BK LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
200 IM LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
200 FL LCM
100 BR LCM
400 FR LCM
800 FR LCM
1500 FR LCM
400 IM LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM
200 FR LCM
100 FL LCM
200 FL LCM
200 IM LCM
400 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
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Swim Time

15:30.48

54.65

25.71

2:14.30
1:02.44
2:13.32
1:01.76
2:15.31
54.17

56.12

2:02.36
2:03.69
55.99

2:00.78
1:00.48
2:13.40
1:02.42
4:10.62

8:28.68

16:09.80

4:50.08
1:10.87
2:28.04
2:15.08
4:48.11
2:00.97
59.33

2:14.14
2:16.27
4:14.61

8:37.49
6

Standard

2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials

Swim Date
07/31/2019
11/30/2018
02/23/2020
05/19/2019
08/03/2019
08/01/2019
08/03/2019
08/01/2019
08/02/2019
08/04/2019
08/01/2019
08/04/2019
08/09/2019
08/07/2019
01/17/2020
08/07/2019
06/21/2019
08/03/2019
07/31/2019
08/04/2019
08/02/2019
08/03/2019
06/15/2019
06/16/2019
08/02/2019
08/01/2019
08/03/2019
07/31/2019
08/04/2019
01/18/2020

07/31/2019

Cur. Age

23
24
19
20
20
20
19
19
19
22
22
22
19
19
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
23
23
23
23
21

21

Age
@ Swim

22
23
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
21
21
21
18
18
18
17
19
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
18
22
22
22
22
21

20



Name

Nunan, Amanda
Perera, Nicholas
Perera, Nicholas
Popov, Nikol
Popov, Nikol
Porter, Cecilia
Preble, Averee
Preski, Alexis
Preski, Alexis
Preski, Alexis
Raab, Meaghan
Raab, Meaghan
Raab, Meaghan
Raab, Meaghan
Raab, Meaghan
Reilman, Joey
Reilman, Joey
Reilman, Joey
Reilman, Joey
Rice, Sam

Rice, Sam
Rowe, Spencer
Scott, Morgan
Scott, Morgan
Sesvold, Tyler
Sim, Letitia
Sim, Letitia
Small, Meghan
Small, Meghan

Small, Meghan

Gender

= 2 ™M

Tm

<L £ £ £ £ £ £

T

LSC/ Club
SE / TENN
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE / TENN
SE / TENN
SE / BAY
SE / AU
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE /NAC
SE / NAC
SE / NAC
SE / NAC
SE /NAC
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ
SE / AU
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE/TNT
SE/TNT
SE / TNAQ
SE / TNAQ

SE / TNAQ

Foreign

Country

Event

1500 FR LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
100 BR LCM
1500 FR LCM
400 FR LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM
200 FR LCM
400 FR LCM
100 BR LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM
50 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
800 FR LCM
1500 FR LCM
200 BR LCM
100 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BR LCM
200 BR LCM
200 FR LCM
200 FL LCM

200 IM LCM
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Swim Time
16:20.08
2:03.74
4:20.51
1:08.43
2:27.49
1:09.94
16:40.79
4:15.32
2:15.34
4:45.01
1:58.42
4:14.28
1:10.96
2:14.45
4:48.90
22.94
1:48.66
54.97
1:59.80
8:11.81
15:31.87
2:17.57
56.19
1:02.20
52.04
1:09.55
2:33.04
2:00.84
2:12.51

2:11.36

Standard

2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials

Swim Date
08/04/2019
02/23/2020
08/02/2019
08/03/2019
08/01/2019
08/03/2019
08/04/2019
06/22/2019
08/01/2019
08/02/2019
08/07/2019
06/22/2019
06/21/2019
12/05/2019
07/19/2019
12/05/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
08/01/2019
12/04/2019
12/07/2019
08/01/2019
02/23/2020
07/10/2019
08/02/2019
06/20/2019
12/10/2019
01/17/2020
08/06/2019

08/10/2019

Cur. Age
21
20
20
21
21
18
19
22
22
22
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
21
20
20
21
17
17
22
22

22

Age
@ Swim

20
20
19
20
20
17
18
21
21
21
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
23
23
20
19
19
20
16
16
21
21

21



Name

Small, Meghan
Smith, Lleyton
Smith, Lleyton
Stogner, Colton
Surrency, Allie
Sztolcman, Christian
Sztolcman, Christian
Tetzloff, Aly
Tetzloff, Aly
Tetzloff, Aly
Tetzloff, Aly
Waldrep, Ellie
Waldrep, Ellie
Walsh, Alex
Walsh, Alex
Walsh, Alex
Walsh, Alex
Walsh, Alex
Walsh, Alex
Walsh, Gretchen
Walsh, Gretchen
Walsh, Gretchen
Walsh, Gretchen
Walsh, Gretchen
Walsh, Gretchen
White, Rhyan
White, Rhyan
Wilder, Abi
Wilder, Abi
Wright, Cat

Yager, Alexis

Gender

< 2= m £ £ L

T

LSC/ Club
SE / TNAQ

SE/AU
SE /AU
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE/AU
SE /AU
SE/UN
SE/UN
SE/UN
SE/UN
SE / BAY
SE / BAY
SE/NAC
SE /NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE /NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE /NAC
SE/NAC
SE/NAC
SE / BAMA
SE / BAMA
SE /AU
SE/AU
SE / BAMA

SE / TENN

Foreign

Country

Event
400 IM LCM

100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
50 FR LCM

50 FR LCM

100 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
50 FR LCM

100 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
50 FR LCM

200 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM
50 FR LCM

100 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
100 BK LCM
100 FL LCM
200 IM LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BK LCM
200 IM LCM
100 BR LCM

Page 5

Swim Time

4:45.20
55.71
2:01.95
2291
25.62
50.42
1:49.65
24.97
54.61
1:02.54
57.70
1:02.01
2:14.56
25.51
2:00.61
1:00.32
2:08.30
2:09.01
4:42.14
2471
53.74
2:01.12
1:00.26
58.84
2:15.67
1:01.13
2:12.87
1:02.13
2:11.76
2:17.35
1:10.31

6

Standard
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials

Swim Date

07/10/2019
07/27/2019
07/28/2019
02/23/2020
08/04/2019
07/31/2019
08/01/2019
08/04/2019
07/31/2019
06/21/2019
08/02/2019
08/03/2019
08/01/2019
01/18/2020
06/15/2019
01/11/2019
08/07/2019
12/05/2019
01/17/2020
08/25/2019
08/22/2019
06/15/2019
08/03/2019
08/02/2019
06/16/2019
02/23/2020
08/01/2019
07/31/2019
08/01/2019
02/23/2020

11/24/2019

Cur. Age
22

19
19
20
22
20
20
23
23
23
23
17
17
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
17
17
17
20
20
21
21
20

21

Age
@ Swim

21
18
18
19
21
19
19
22
22
22
22
16
16
18
17
17
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
19
20
20
19

21



Name

Yager, Alexis
Yager, Alexis
Yager, Alexis

Yish, Matthew

Total Number of Swimmers: 155

LSC/ Club
SE/TENN
SE/TENN
SE / TENN

SE/AU

Foreign

Country

Event

200 BR LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM

50 FR LCM

Swim Time
2:29.63
2:16.37
4:48.24

23.09

Standard

2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials
2020 Olympic Trials

2020 Olympic Trials

Page

6

of

Swim Date
08/01/2019
01/19/2020
08/02/2019

02/23/2020

Cur. Age
21
21
21

20

Age
@ Swim

20
21
20
19



